
SONOMA WATER RIVER DIVERSIONS OCTOBER 2022 REPORT

Diversions 
(MG)

Date 2022 2022 2020 % Change 
1‐Oct 33.58 3,873.8 5,589.2 ‐30.7%
2‐Oct 45.25 3,919.1 5,646.3 ‐30.6%
3‐Oct 45.18 3,964.2 5,699.3 ‐30.4%
4‐Oct 36.16 4,000.4 5,751.2 ‐30.4%
5‐Oct 40.07 4,040.5 5,798.4 ‐30.3%
6‐Oct 36.16 4,076.6 5,864.7 ‐30.5%
7‐Oct 47.43 4,124.1 5,915.5 ‐30.3%
8‐Oct 46.56 4,170.6 5,969.0 ‐30.1%
9‐Oct 43.31 4,213.9 6,020.7 ‐30.0%
10‐Oct 27.74 4,241.7 6,078.8 ‐30.2%
11‐Oct 30.39 4,272.1 6,129.3 ‐30.3%
12‐Oct 32.97 4,305.0 6,176.7 ‐30.3%
13‐Oct 49.38 4,354.4 6,236.6 ‐30.2%
14‐Oct 39.52 4,393.9 6,300.0 ‐30.3%
15‐Oct 32.56 4,426.5 6,357.7 ‐30.4%
16‐Oct 38.94 4,465.4 6,409.7 ‐30.3%
17‐Oct 39.80 4,505.2 6,467.8 ‐30.3%
18‐Oct 41.82 4,547.0 6,525.1 ‐30.3%
19‐Oct 32.49 4,579.5 6,575.0 ‐30.3%
20‐Oct 32.86 4,612.4 6,628.1 ‐30.4%
21‐Oct 32.61 4,645.0 6,679.6 ‐30.5%
22‐Oct 40.14 4,685.1 6,739.2 ‐30.5%
23‐Oct 38.06 4,723.2 6,796.6 ‐30.5%
24‐Oct 33.79 4,757.0 6,841.9 ‐30.5%
25‐Oct 32.82 4,789.8 6,902.1 ‐30.6%
26‐Oct 44.03 4,833.8 6,953.2 ‐30.5%
27‐Oct 33.05 4,866.9 7,002.7 ‐30.5%
28‐Oct 40.00 4,906.9 7,056.6 ‐30.5%
29‐Oct 39.78 4,946.7 7,107.7 ‐30.4%
30‐Oct 32.73 4,979.4 7,164.6 ‐30.5%
31‐Oct 38.22 5,017.6 7,215.9 ‐30.5%

Note:

Cumulative Diversions from Jul 1 (MG)

Total diversions includes: 1) all production from Sonoma Water facilities, Town of Windsor, and Camp Meeker / Occidental; 2) production from the City of Healdsburg Dry 
Creek Well Field.  Assignment of bases of rights are preliminary assumption and may change based on end of year accounting.
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